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1
13 Anwaar Al Farida
18/01/2023 AYBAK AL FARIDA x Boukra Al Farida

Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY)
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 20 117.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.5 19.5 116.25
BODY 18.5 18 18 18 18.5 18 109
LEGS 15.5 15 15 14.75 16 15 91.25
MOVE 19.5 19.5 20 19.5 20 20 118.5

SCORE: 92.08   92.5 91.2591.75 91 93.5 92.5

2
11 Monaliza Rabab
15/02/2023 Seef Al Safenat x Ghalia Leila by AMORI RABAB

Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 20 19.5 19.5 19 116.5
H&N 19 19.5 19.25 19.25 19.5 19.25 115.75
BODY 18 18 18 18 18.5 18 108.5
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.5 15.75 15.75 93
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19.5 19 114.5

SCORE: 91.38   90.2591.2591.7591.2592.75 91

3
7 Rasha Rabab
30/04/2023 GHARAM RABAB x RAWAFED AL TAWFEEK

Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 115
H&N 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 115
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 17.5 107.5
LEGS 15.25 14.5 15.5 15 14.5 15.25 90
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 112.5

SCORE: 90.00   90.25 89 91 91 89.5 89.25

4
10 Sukar Al Farida
22/02/2023 Saeid Al Farida x BEKREYYA AL FARIDA

Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY)
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY)

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 19 18.5 113
H&N 19 18.75 19.25 19 19 19 114
BODY 17 18 18 17.5 18 18 106.5
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.25 92
MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 18 111.5

SCORE: 89.50   88.25 89.5 90.7589.75 90 88.75

5
3 Sherouk Al Hawajer Egypt
30/05/2023 SHAKER AL FARIDA x NOURA AL FARAZDAK by
KHALED SAQR
Owner: Al HawajerEgypt Stud
Breeder: Al HawajerEgypt Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19.5 19 18.5 113
H&N 18.75 19 19 19.5 19.5 19 114.75
BODY 18 18 17.5 18 18 18 107.5
LEGS 15.25 14.75 15.25 15 14.75 15.5 90.5
MOVE 18 18 17.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 108

SCORE: 88.96   88.5 88.7587.75 90.5 89.75 88.5

6
1 Hanaya Al Aaba
31/05/2023 RADWAN LEILA x Konooz Kheir

Owner: Al Aaba Stud
Breeder: Al Aaba Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 112
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.75 18.25 111.25
BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5 18 18 107
LEGS 15 15.25 15 15 15.25 15.25 90.75
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18 111

SCORE: 88.67   88 88.75 88.5 89.25 89.5 88
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7
12 Hoor Al Eikab (EG)
30/01/2023 Chestnut ADEEB AL BAYDAA x Horeya noor (EG) by
HILAL RAHIM
Owner: Al Eikab Stud
Breeder: Al Eikab Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 110.5
H&N 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.25 111.25
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 106.5
LEGS 15 15.25 15.25 15 15 15 90.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 110.5

SCORE: 88.21   88.5 89 88.7588.75 88 86.25

8
5 Naila El Gabry
18/05/2023 RAYYAN EL GABRY x REHAB EL GABRY by JAMIL
AL RAYYAN
Owner: El Gabry Stud (EGY)
Breeder: El Gabry Stud (EGY)

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18 111
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.25 18.75 18.25 18 110.75
BODY 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 17.5 104.5
LEGS 15 14.75 15.5 15 15 15 90.25
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18 19 19 17.5 110.5

SCORE: 87.83   88.25 88 87.2589.2588.25 86

9
15 Hasnaa Alsharany
07/01/2023 Al Prince Kheir x HEND AL HELALY by EL THAY
AMUN
Owner: Shaarawi Stud
Breeder: Shaarawi Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 18 110
H&N 18.25 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 18.25 110
BODY 17 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 17.5 104
LEGS 15 15.5 15.25 15 15 15.25 91
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 111.5

SCORE: 87.75   87.25 88.5 86.75 88.5 88 87.5

10
6 Seba Zin Al Din
01/05/2023 LIL ALAA AL DIN x ZOMORODA AL NARY by
MILAGRO TDA
Owner: ZIN AL DIN STUD
Breeder: ZIN AL DIN STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 18 110
H&N 18.5 18.5 18 19 18.5 18 110.5
BODY 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 106
LEGS 15.5 14.75 15.25 15 15 15.25 90.75
MOVE 18.5 18 18 18 18.5 17.5 108.5

SCORE: 87.63   89 87.7586.75 88 88 86.25

11
2 Radwa Sebha
31/05/2023 FATHI NUR x Farha Peter

Owner: Sebha Stud
Breeder: Sebha Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 18 110
H&N 18 18.25 18 18.5 18.25 17.75 108.75
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 107.5
LEGS 14.75 14.75 15 15 14.75 15 89.25
MOVE 18.5 18 18 18.5 18 17.5 108.5

SCORE: 87.33   87.25 87.5 87 88.5 87.5 86.25

12
4 Sabrina Royal
25/05/2023 WALEED ROYAL x Taira Bebo

Owner: ROYAL STUD
Breeder: ROYAL STUD

 

TYPE 18 18 18 18.5 18 18 108.5
H&N 18.25 18.25 18 18.5 18.5 17.75 109.25
BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 106
LEGS 14.5 14.5 14.5 15 15 14.5 88
MOVE 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 108

SCORE: 86.63   86.7586.25 86 88 87.5 85.25
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145 SHAGHAF ALSHARANY
31/05/2023 AL RAKY RITIJ x SHEROUK ABOU HENDY

Owner: Shaarawi Stud
Breeder: Shaarawi Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

8 Karamela Al Gasir
04/04/2023 KARAM HAWAZEN x Aghadeer Kareem

Owner: Al Gasir Stud
Breeder: Al Gasir Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

14 Al Kahera Sama
10/01/2023 DORGHAM EL GABRY x Durra Al Mohannad

Owner: Sama Stud
Breeder: Sama Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

16 Alhan Al Tokhy
01/01/2023 KARAM HAWAZEN x SHEROUK ALLAMKO

Owner: Al Tokhy Stud
Breeder: Al Tokhy Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME   

9 Mimi Eden
27/03/2023 Sakr El Gabry x Fulla Al Fouad

Owner: Eden Stud
Breeder: Eden Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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